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2018-2019 Board Meetings and Committee Meetings 
 
 
 

 
                                                               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The February, April and June meetings will be held in Libbey Hall’s Main Dining Room 

2018 MEETING TIME 
Monday, September 17 Clinical Affairs Committee 

Academic and Student Affairs Committee 
Finance and Audit Committee 
Trusteeship and Governance Committee 
Board Meeting 

12:30 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. 

Monday, December 17 Clinical Affairs Committee 
Academic and Student Affairs Committee 
Finance and Audit Committee 
Trusteeship and Governance Committee 
Board Meeting 

12:30 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. 

2019 MEETING TIME 
Monday, February 18 Clinical Affairs Committee 

Academic and Student Affairs Committee 
Finance and Audit Committee 
Trusteeship and Governance Committee 
Board Meeting 

11:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. 

Monday, April 15 Clinical Affairs Committee 
Academic and Student Affairs Committee 
Finance and Audit Committee 
Trusteeship and Governance Committee 
Board Meeting 

11:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. 

Monday, June 17 Clinical Affairs Committee 
Academic and Student Affairs Committee 
Finance and Audit Committee 
Trusteeship and Governance Committee 
Board Meeting 

11:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
1:15 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
1:45 p.m. 


