

## Board of Trustees 2018-2019 Board Meetings and Committee Meetings

2018	MEETING	TIME
Monday, September 17	Clinical Affairs Committee	12:30 p.m.
	Academic and Student Affairs Committee	1:00 p.m.
	Finance and Audit Committee	1:15 p.m.
	Trusteeship and Governance Committee	1:30 p.m.
	Board Meeting	1:45 p.m.
Monday, December 17	Clinical Affairs Committee	12:30 p.m.
	Academic and Student Affairs Committee	1:00 p.m.
	Finance and Audit Committee	1:15 p.m.
	Trusteeship and Governance Committee	1:30 p.m.
	Board Meeting	1:45 p.m.
2019	MEETING	TIME
Monday, February 18	Clinical Affairs Committee	11:00 a.m.
	Academic and Student Affairs Committee	1:00 p.m.
	Finance and Audit Committee	1:15 p.m.
	Trusteeship and Governance Committee	1:30 p.m.
	<b>Board Meeting</b>	1:45 p.m.
Monday, April 15	Clinical Affairs Committee	11:00 a.m.
	Academic and Student Affairs Committee	1:00 p.m.
	Finance and Audit Committee	1:15 p.m.
	Trusteeship and Governance Committee	1:30 p.m.
	<b>Board Meeting</b>	1:45 p.m.
Monday, June 17	Clinical Affairs Committee	11:00 a.m.
	Academic and Student Affairs Committee	1:00 p.m.
	Finance and Audit Committee	1:15 p.m.
	Trusteeship and Governance Committee	1:30 p.m.
	<b>Board Meeting</b>	1:45 p.m.

The February, April and June meetings will be held in Libbey Hall's Main Dining Room